
UCLA (6-0) -vs- UC Irvine (2-3)
09/10/2022 at Irvine, CA (Anteater Aquatics Complex)

 
 

 

Date: 09/10/2022
Time: 9:00 PM
Site: Irvine, CA
Venue: Anteater Aquatics Complex
Attendance: 600

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
UCLA 3 7 3 4 17
UC Irvine 2 1 2 3 8

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:46 UCLA G-P Gianpiero Di Martire
1st 6:30 UCI G-P Zlatan Nikocevic
1st 5:43 UCI G Zlatan Nikocevic
1st 5:17 UCLA G-E Tommy Gruwell
1st 3:56 UCLA G-E Chase Dodd
2nd 7:35 UCLA G Jake Cavano
2nd 7:08 UCI G Dylan Patist
2nd 6:21 UCLA G Tommy Gruwell
2nd 4:19 UCLA G Chase Dodd
2nd 3:09 UCLA G Jack Larsen
2nd 2:13 UCLA G Noah Rowe
2nd 1:05 UCLA G Gabe Discipulo
2nd 0:40 UCLA G Tommy Gruwell
3rd 7:33 UCLA G Cameron Reagan
3rd 6:36 UCLA G-E Cameron Reagan
3rd 3:25 UCI G Ethan Shipman
3rd 2:52 UCI G Zlatan Nikocevic
3rd 0:01 UCLA G Tommy Gruwell
4th 6:03 UCLA G-E Tommy Gruwell
4th 3:57 UCI G-E Zlatan Nikocevic
4th 3:13 UCI G Ethan Shipman
4th 2:50 UCLA G Gray Carson
4th 1:39 UCI G Tyler Padua
4th 0:40 UCLA G Cameron Reagan
4th 0:05 UCLA G Maximo Rossi

Team Statistics

UCLA UCI
Shots 22 30
Goals 17 8
Assists 7 5
Points 24 13
Exclusions 9 7
Steals 0 4
Sprints 4-0 0-4

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:59 UCI E Ethan Shipman
1st 4:00 UCI E Ethan Shipman
1st 5:25 UCI E Jackson Matos
1st 6:31 UCLA E-P Giorgio Alessandria
1st 7:46 UCLA E-P Gabe Discipulo
2nd 1:55 UCLA E Gray Carson
2nd 3:53 UCLA E Maximo Rossi
2nd 4:35 UCI E Jackson Matos
2nd 6:05 UCLA E Anthony Grosss
2nd 6:44 UCI E Jake Liechty
3rd 1:20 UCLA E Cameron Reagan
3rd 5:23 UCLA E Cameron Reagan
3rd 6:58 UCI E Jackson Matos
4th 4:23 UCLA E Hayden Nightingale
4th 5:44 UCLA E Gianpiero Di Martire
4th 6:23 UCI E Nick Rogers



Individual
 
 
UCLA 17

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Garret Griggs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Evan Rosenfeld 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1-0
3 Gabe Discipulo 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0-0
4 Jake Cavano 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Gianpiero Di Martire 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
6 Andy Rodgers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Jack White 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Cameron Reagan 3 3 0 3 2 0 0 0-0
9 Gray Carson 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
10 Jack Larsen 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Noah Rowe 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1-0
12 Eli Liechty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Max Berg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Chase Dodd 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 1-0
16 Guillermo Ocasio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Anthony Grosss 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
18 Luke Makshanoff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Maximo Rossi 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
20 Hayden Nightingale 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1-0
22 Makoto Kenney 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
24 Tommy Gruwell 7 5 2 7 0 0 0 0-0
25 Giorgio Alessandria 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 22 17 7 24 9 2 0 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Garret Griggs 32:00 8 5

Totals 8 5

UC Irvine 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Jacob Pyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Thomas Cass 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
3 Samuel Otta 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 Tyler Padua 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Jake Liechty 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
6 Ethan Shipman 5 2 2 4 2 1 1 0-0
7 Jackson Matos 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 0-0
8 Dylan Patist 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-1
9 Grant Chiponis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Luka Krstic 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Zlatan Nikocevic 10 4 0 4 0 0 0 0-0
12 Jack Stevens 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
13 Nick Rogers 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
14 Archer Sauer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Stewart Campbell 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-2
17 Zachary Baxter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
18 Jasper Dale 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
19 Ryan Greenlee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Whittacker Worland 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Solan Kedzie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 30 8 5 13 7 3 4 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Jacob Pyle 32:00 17 2

Totals 17 2


